Leviton FastCAM ST Connector Termination
This instruction sheet describes the assembly procedure for applying
Leviton FastCAM ST optical connectors. Please be sure to read this
instruction sheet carefully before applying the connector. SAFETY
PRECAUTIONS: Always wear eye protection when handling optical
fibers. Properly dispose of any cut or cleaved ends.
See reverse for corresponding illustrations.
1.	 Wedge is engaged at shipment. If it has become dislodged,

ILUSTRACIÓN 1
NOTA: Las longitudes no son a escala
Leviton FastCAM Connectors - Ordering Information
Description Part Number
FastCAM ST MM 62.5µm 49991-MST
FastCAM ST MM 50µm 49991-5ST
FastCAM ST SM 49991-SST
FastCAM SC MM 62.5µm 49991-MSC
FastCAM SC MM 50µm 49991-5SC
FastCAM SC MM 50µm Laser Optimized 49991-LSC
FastCAM SC SM 49991-SSC
FastCAM LC MM 62.5µm 49991-MLC
FastCAM LC MM 50µm Standard 49991-5LC
FastCAM LC MM 50µm Laser Optimized 49991-LLC
FastCAM LC SM 49991-SLC
Installation Kits
Single-mode/Multimode 49800-SMK
Multimode 49800-MMK
Connecteurs FastCAM de Leviton – Renseignements pour la commande